
KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 80.90RIMI BASAKK23SCGEMA008993 1 OB

 80.90PRIYA MANDALK23SCGEMA007672 2 SC

 80.90MUNNI MONDALK23SCGEMA007154 3 UR

 80.90ADITYA ROYK23SCGEMA005914 4 UR

 80.90MEHENDI SHABNAJK23SCGEMA011194 5 UR

 80.70SONALI BHOWMICKK23SCGEMA004011 6 OB

 80.60MUNNI DEYK23SCGEMA004864 7 UR

 80.60TANMAY MANDALK23SCGEMA003205 8 SC

 80.40PAYEL GANGULYK23SCGEMA010977 9 UR

 80.30ISHIKA DASK23SCGEMA013554 10 OB

 80.30SOURAV BISWASK23SCGEMA008411 11 SC

 80.30TRIDIB NARAYAN SARKARK23SCGEMA009137 12 OB

 80.30PUJA SARKARK23SCGEMA007425 13 SC

 80.10ROHIT SKK23SCGEMA018713 14 OA

 80.10TANUSHRI MONDALK23SCGEMA017397 15 UR

 80.00SWARNAVA MUKHOPADHYAYK23SCGEMA012888 16 UR

 80.00RAKHI BAIRAGYAK23SCGEMA018295 17 UR

 80.00SABNAM NAJMIN BANUK23SCGEMA012477 18 OA

 79.90TORSA BASAKK23SCGEMA010023 19 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 79.90SUJAN SKK23SCGEMA003794 20 OA

 79.90SANCHITA MONDALK23SCGEMA016556 21 UR

 79.70SUMAN ROYK23SCGEMA006960 22 SC

 79.70FARUK AHAMMEDK23SCGEMA013106 23 UR

 79.70UJJAL MANDALK23SCGEMA006500 24 UR

 79.60RIYA PALK23SCGEMA012232 25 OB

 79.60RINKI SAHAK23SCGEMA005120 26 UR

 79.60PREETI MONDALK23SCGEMA004467 27 UR

 79.60CHANDRIMA PALK23SCGEMA006961 28 OB

 79.60SARWAR RAHAMANK23SCGEMA008101 29 OA

 79.60JYOTI BARAIK23SCGEMA002828 30 SC

 79.60JYOTI BARAIK23SCGEMA009376 31 UR

 79.60SUBHOJIT DAS BAIRAGYAK23SCGEMA005843 32 UR

 79.60MASUD RANAK23SCGEMA009537 33 UR

 79.60RAMENDRANATH DALAIK23SCGEMA002223 34 SC

 79.60SHAHENAZ HOSSAINK23SCGEMA002336 35 UR

 79.40MANOJIT PALK23SCGEMA004754 36 UR

 79.40ATANU SHILK23SCGEMA004332 37 OB

 79.40SUSMITA MANDALK23SCGEMA002998 38 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 79.40LOPA BISWASK23SCGEMA012525 39 SC

 79.40SUPRIYA KONAIK23SCGEMA008110 40 SC

 79.40SOUMYA SARKARK23SCGEMA005006 41 UR

 79.40PARINEETA PATRAK23SCGEMA016049 42 OB

 79.40HASINA PARVINK23SCGEMA012224 43 OA

 79.30DURYADHAN MONDALK23SCGEMA010716 44 UR

 79.30SUSMITA PRAMANIKK23SCGEMA002830 45 OB

 79.30LIPIKA GHOSHK23SCGEMA014775 46 OB

 79.30CHANDAN MAJUMDARK23SCGEMA006132 47 SC

 79.10MINAKSHI GARAIK23SCGEMA008344 48 OB

 79.10BIPASA PAULK23SCGEMA003317 49 SC

 79.00SANTU MONDALK23SCGEMA009533 50 UR

 79.00SOUNAK CHAKLANABISHK23SCGEMA000479 51 UR

 79.00MANOJIT HALDERK23SCGEMA011143 52 SC

 78.90MOUMITA PAULK23SCGEMA007897 53 OB

 78.90SREEJA PALK23SCGEMA001978 54 OB

 78.90SOUMODIPA GHOSHK23SCGEMA009247 55 UR

 78.90SANCHITA MANDALK23SCGEMA002924 56 SC

 78.90SAYANI BISWASK23SCGEMA003712 57 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 78.90SAYANI BISWASK23SCGEMA010400 58 UR

 78.90NIRMAL DASK23SCGEMA018552 59 UR

 78.90BIKRAMJIT PRAMANIKK23SCGEMA003389 60 UR

 78.90RUBIYA KHATUNK23SCGEMA014491 61 OA

 78.90TOHIDUL ISLAMK23SCGEMA017201 62 OA

 78.70RIYA MARJITK23SCGEMA002702 63 SC

 78.70GOURI PALK23SCGEMA011296 64 OB

 78.70SANDIP SAHAK23SCGEMA008041 65 UR

 78.70NISHA DASK23SCGEMA005447 66 UR

 78.70ANUSA KHATUNK23SCGEMA013530 67 OA

 78.60SOUMODIP DASK23SCGEMA014232 68 UR

 78.60BIVASH BISWASK23SCGEMA012110 69 UR

 78.60PANKAJ BISWASK23SCGEMA012212 70 UR

 78.60SAROARA SARKARK23SCGEMA008244 71 OA

 78.40ISHA JHAK23SCGEMA005783 72 UR

 78.40MD HABIB RAHAMANK23SCGEMA009578 73 UR

 78.40ARPITA SAHAK23SCGEMA003157 74 UR

 78.40MAMPI HARIK23SCGEMA010793 75 UR

 78.30ABHIK MONDALK23SCGEMA001755 76 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 78.10SOUVIK MANDALK23SCGEMA007098 77 UR

 78.10MST SUHANA KHATUNK23SCGEMA018527 78 OA

 78.10CHHOTAN DUTTAK23SCGEMA007626 79 UR

 78.10ANKITA BANERJEEK23SCGEMA015571 80 UR

 78.00SAJID HOSSAIN MONDALK23SCGEMA004981 81 OA

 78.00MD MURSALIM SAIKHK23SCGEMA002824 82 OA

 77.70IMANUL HOQUEK23SCGEMA003655 83 OA

 77.40IMRAN HOSSAINK23SCGEMA017977 84 OA

 77.40SHARUKH HOSSAINK23SCGEMA016348 85 OA

 64.10PRIYANKA SORENK23SCGEMA005534 86 ST
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (OA) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 80.10ROHIT SKK23SCGEMA018713 1 OA

 80.00SABNAM NAJMIN BANUK23SCGEMA012477 2 OA

 79.90SUJAN SKK23SCGEMA003794 3 OA

 79.60SARWAR RAHAMANK23SCGEMA008101 4 OA

 79.40HASINA PARVINK23SCGEMA012224 5 OA

 78.90RUBIYA KHATUNK23SCGEMA014491 6 OA

 78.90TOHIDUL ISLAMK23SCGEMA017201 7 OA

 78.70ANUSA KHATUNK23SCGEMA013530 8 OA

 78.60SAROARA SARKARK23SCGEMA008244 9 OA

 78.10MST SUHANA KHATUNK23SCGEMA018527 10 OA

 78.00SAJID HOSSAIN MONDALK23SCGEMA004981 11 OA

 78.00MD MURSALIM SAIKHK23SCGEMA002824 12 OA

 77.70IMANUL HOQUEK23SCGEMA003655 13 OA

 77.40IMRAN HOSSAINK23SCGEMA017977 14 OA

 77.40SHARUKH HOSSAINK23SCGEMA016348 15 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (OB) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 80.90RIMI BASAKK23SCGEMA008993 1 OB

 80.70SONALI BHOWMICKK23SCGEMA004011 2 OB

 80.30ISHIKA DASK23SCGEMA013554 3 OB

 80.30TRIDIB NARAYAN SARKARK23SCGEMA009137 4 OB

 79.90TORSA BASAKK23SCGEMA010023 5 OB

 79.60RIYA PALK23SCGEMA012232 6 OB

 79.60CHANDRIMA PALK23SCGEMA006961 7 OB

 79.40ATANU SHILK23SCGEMA004332 8 OB

 79.40PARINEETA PATRAK23SCGEMA016049 9 OB

 79.30SUSMITA PRAMANIKK23SCGEMA002830 10 OB

 79.30LIPIKA GHOSHK23SCGEMA014775 11 OB

 79.10MINAKSHI GARAIK23SCGEMA008344 12 OB

 78.90MOUMITA PAULK23SCGEMA007897 13 OB

 78.90SREEJA PALK23SCGEMA001978 14 OB

 78.70GOURI PALK23SCGEMA011296 15 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (SC) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 80.90PRIYA MANDALK23SCGEMA007672 1 SC

 80.60TANMAY MANDALK23SCGEMA003205 2 SC

 80.30SOURAV BISWASK23SCGEMA008411 3 SC

 80.30PUJA SARKARK23SCGEMA007425 4 SC

 79.70SUMAN ROYK23SCGEMA006960 5 SC

 79.60JYOTI BARAIK23SCGEMA002828 6 SC

 79.60RAMENDRANATH DALAIK23SCGEMA002223 7 SC

 79.40SUSMITA MANDALK23SCGEMA002998 8 SC

 79.40LOPA BISWASK23SCGEMA012525 9 SC

 79.40SUPRIYA KONAIK23SCGEMA008110 10 SC

 79.30CHANDAN MAJUMDARK23SCGEMA006132 11 SC

 79.10BIPASA PAULK23SCGEMA003317 12 SC

 79.00MANOJIT HALDERK23SCGEMA011143 13 SC

 78.90SANCHITA MANDALK23SCGEMA002924 14 SC

 78.70RIYA MARJITK23SCGEMA002702 15 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (ST) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 64.10PRIYANKA SORENK23SCGEMA005534 1 ST
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 87.10DEBRAJ BAKSHIK23SCGEMA007757 1 UR

 87.10SOUVIK MANNAK23SCGEMA007661 2 UR

 87.10SRIJA BISWASK23SCGEMA002301 3 UR

 86.90PAMPA MONDALK23SCGEMA001462 4 UR

 86.70SUSMITA HAZRAK23SCGEMA009085 5 OB

 86.70SHREYA CHOWDHURYK23SCGEMA003061 6 UR

 86.70MOUPRIYA SARKARK23SCGEMA005750 7 UR

 86.40PAPIYA KUNDUK23SCGEMA015585 8 OB

 86.40RIMI CHAKRABORTYK23SCGEMA004406 9 UR

 86.40RITIKA KARMAKARK23SCGEMA008212 10 UR

 86.20SOHAGI SARAKRK23SCGEMA010381 11 UR

 86.20MAM GHOSHK23SCGEMA015108 12 OB

 86.10ISHITA ROYK23SCGEMA003325 13 UR

 86.10POULAMI KARSHARMAK23SCGEMA008963 14 UR

 86.10SOUMI MONDALK23SCGEMA004913 15 UR

 86.10SHRUTI BISWASK23SCGEMA000891 16 UR

 86.00RIYA SAHAK23SCGEMA013540 17 UR

 86.00JAYATRI BHATTACHARYAK23SCGEMA007699 18 UR

 85.92ARIJIT DASK23SCGEMA008866 19 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 85.90ANANYA PALK23SCGEMA009931 20 OB

 85.70LAKSHMIKANTA MANAK23SCGEMA006370 21 OB

 85.60RUPSHA GHOSHK23SCGEMA002815 22 UR

 85.60JATAN SINGHAK23SCGEMA016913 23 SC

 85.60SHREYA BASAKK23SCGEMA005161 24 OB

 85.60RAJESH SANTRAK23SCGEMA018114 25 OB

 85.60NAZMUL SAHADAT GAZIK23SCGEMA006615 26 OB

 85.60SUMITA KAMILYAK23SCGEMA009888 27 OB

 85.60SUSMITA PAULK23SCGEMA007613 28 UR

 85.60SOMNATH DHARAK23SCGEMA007212 29 UR

 85.54SHURTI KUNDUK23SCGEMA004152 30 UR

 85.50PRITI MONDALK23SCGEMA004337 31 SC

 85.40TANIYA BURMANK23SCGEMA005416 32 UR

 85.40SOUNAK DUBEYK23SCGEMA016267 33 UR

 85.40PRIYANKA DAWNK23SCGEMA015543 34 UR

 85.31SUDIPTA  SHARMAK23SCGEMA018815 35 OB

 85.10ANNESHA BHANJAK23SCGEMA010928 36 UR

 85.00SHIPRA PALK23SCGEMA007027 37 UR

 85.00KARAN DUTTAK23SCGEMA011697 38 UR

Page 11 of 26



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 85.00RAJESH CHANDRAK23SCGEMA011002 39 UR

 85.00TIYASA BHOWMICKK23SCGEMA000469 40 UR

 85.00SRABONI DASK23SCGEMA007090 41 UR

 84.90CHITRA ROYK23SCGEMA000832 42 UR

 84.90SUMON DOGRAK23SCGEMA008603 43 UR

 84.80SIMA DASK23SCGEMA009165 44 UR

 84.70SOMENATH DUARYK23SCGEMA017676 45 OB

 84.70DEPENDU SAHAK23SCGEMA013478 46 UR

 84.70ANUSUYA GAYENK23SCGEMA015710 47 UR

 84.60APARNA DASK23SCGEMA011831 48 UR

 84.60PAPIYA CHAKRABORTYK23SCGEMA015993 49 UR

 84.60SUDIPTA MONDALK23SCGEMA011800 50 OB

 84.50GARIMA BORAHK23SCGEMA000739 51 UR

 84.46PUJA PAULK23SCGEMA015497 52 SC

 84.40ANKITA DASK23SCGEMA008492 53 SC

 84.40SALMA PARVINK23SCGEMA012393 54 OB

 84.40DEBATOSH BARIKK23SCGEMA006344 55 OB

 84.40RITWIK SENK23SCGEMA008706 56 UR

 84.40SOFIA NOURINK23SCGEMA004238 57 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 84.40SUMI MUKHERJEEK23SCGEMA006795 58 UR

 84.40RIYA GHOSHK23SCGEMA006853 59 UR

 84.40CHHOYEL RANAK23SCGEMA018798 60 OA

 84.30SELIM MONDALK23SCGEMA002391 61 OA

 84.30DISHALI DASK23SCGEMA006503 62 UR

 84.30CHINMOY SARKARK23SCGEMA003851 63 UR

 84.30PUJA CHAKRABORTYK23SCGEMA007499 64 UR

 84.30MITA LOWK23SCGEMA011930 65 UR

 84.20ANINDITA CHAKRABORTYK23SCGEMA015183 66 UR

 84.20ABHIJIT SARKARK23SCGEMA017025 67 SC

 84.20SUDITI KHANK23SCGEMA012391 68 UR

 84.20SARASWATI MAITYK23SCGEMA011189 69 UR

 84.00MANMOHAN MONDALK23SCGEMA007799 70 UR

 84.00ABHIJIT THANDERK23SCGEMA013880 71 SC

 84.00SOUMYADEEP DASK23SCGEMA007510 72 UR

 84.00SANGITA MISTRYK23SCGEMA000516 73 SC

 84.00KRITEE GHOSHK23SCGEMA018316 74 UR

 83.90RUNA KHATUNK23SCGEMA006663 75 OA

 83.90SASWATA HALDARK23SCGEMA007072 76 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 83.70SK TAJAMMUL ALIK23SCGEMA007515 77 OA

 83.70DEBATRI SARKARK23SCGEMA016790 78 SC

 83.70SUBRATA DASK23SCGEMA004620 79 SC

 83.70ANKITA BISWASK23SCGEMA000755 80 SC

 83.68PAYEL BARMANK23SCGEMA009669 81 SC

 83.30RUBINUR SARKARK23SCGEMA011160 82 OB

 83.30ANKITA GHOSHK23SCGEMA008480 83 OB

 83.30BRAHMANANDA BISAIK23SCGEMA004925 84 SC

 83.20SOURAV MALK23SCGEMA007408 85 OB

 83.00MARIAM KHATUNK23SCGEMA005647 86 OB

 83.00BRISTI GHOSHK23SCGEMA007299 87 OB

 83.00SARTHA MONDALK23SCGEMA001255 88 SC

 82.80INDIRA DASK23SCGEMA010639 89 SC

 82.80PRAKRITI DASK23SCGEMA012550 90 OB

 82.80SUHANA PARVINK23SCGEMA014596 91 OA

 82.70ANKITA BISWASK23SCGEMA012649 92 OB

 82.70DIP PAIKK23SCGEMA014293 93 OB

 82.70ALISHA SHARMAK23SCGEMA017600 94 OB

 82.70SNEHA DASK23SCGEMA001516 95 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 82.70SNEHA DASK23SCGEMA001487 96 SC

 82.63ANINDITA JANAK23SCGEMA017193 97 SC

 82.60FARHEEN KARIMK23SCGEMA012336 98 OB

 82.60DONA BERAK23SCGEMA000369 99 OB

 82.40TANMOY MONDALK23SCGEMA018197 100 SC

 82.30KAUSHIK BAIDYAK23SCGEMA011127 101 SC

 82.20POULAMI MANDALK23SCGEMA016940 102 SC

 82.20SOURAV BISWASK23SCGEMA011947 103 SC

 82.20SAYASREE MONDALK23SCGEMA008899 104 SC

 82.20ANITA GARAIK23SCGEMA011785 105 OB

 82.15SUDARSHAN SARKARK23SCGEMA010285 106 SC

 82.00SHREYA MANNAK23SCGEMA013345 107 OB

 81.90SK ABDUL HAKIMK23SCGEMA012962 108 OA

 81.90SAYANI GHOSHK23SCGEMA002141 109 OB

 81.90RITTIKA MONDALK23SCGEMA000941 110 SC

 81.70PARAMITA RAKSHITK23SCGEMA007491 111 OB

 81.70RAJU MAJHIK23SCGEMA002654 112 SC

 81.70PIYALI MANDALK23SCGEMA017004 113 SC

 81.70NISITA DASK23SCGEMA000839 114 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 81.70ADARSHA THAKURK23SCGEMA008051 115 OB

 81.70SABANA KHATUNK23SCGEMA006276 116 OA

 81.68SAYAN KUMAR MONDALK23SCGEMA002158 117 SC

 81.50SUCHITRA SAHAK23SCGEMA002933 118 SC

 81.20ASMINA KHATUNK23SCGEMA013473 119 OA

 81.16SHILPA BERAK23SCGEMA017131 120 EW

 81.10SONIA KHATUNK23SCGEMA018285 121 OA

 80.90SUBHANKAR TAMANGK23SCGEMA008145 122 ST

 80.50RAJIB HEMBRAMK23SCGEMA016306 123 ST

 80.40SULEKHA SINGK23SCGEMA010991 124 ST

 80.30NIJAMUL HOSSAINK23SCGEMA004959 125 OA

 80.00ANTORA SINHAK23SCGEMA001408 126 EW

 79.90VISHNUPRIYA HANSDAK23SCGEMA010631 127 ST

 79.80MAHAFUJ ALOMK23SCGEMA000389 128 OA

 79.60ALAUDDINK23SCGEMA007817 129 OA

 79.40JAHER KHANK23SCGEMA015722 130 OA

 79.40NIBARAN SARENK23SCGEMA015690 131 ST

 79.40JUINA YEASMINK23SCGEMA005581 132 OA

 79.30NOWRIN PARVINK23SCGEMA005398 133 OA

Page 16 of 26



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 79.10ANKITA BERAK23SCGEMA007321 134 EW

 78.80SANKHALATA SARENK23SCGEMA012190 135 ST

 78.70PRIYA  GHOSHK23SCGEMA007266 136 EW

 78.70APARNA SARDARK23SCGEMA005173 137 ST

 78.50MUNIRA BANOK23SCGEMA014964 138 OA

 78.50RIMJHIM HEMBRAMK23SCGEMA008820 139 ST

 78.40SABA AL SIDDIQUEK23SCGEMA017458 140 OA

 78.40SUJIT SARDARK23SCGEMA009016 141 ST

 78.30ABU OSMAN GANI SARKARK23SCGEMA000384 142 OA

 77.80MOSARAF SKK23SCGEMA007074 143 OA

 77.80SEHENAZ PARVINK23SCGEMA011925 144 OA

 77.30SK JAHIDUL HOSSAINK23SCGEMA003430 145 OA

 77.23MD NASARATH ALI SKK23SCGEMA018021 146 OA

 77.20TAJMIRA KHATUNK23SCGEMA008892 147 OA

 77.15SIFA PARVINK23SCGEMA008571 148 OA

 77.10MD MAINULK23SCGEMA018747 149 OA

 77.00ASMEE PARVINK23SCGEMA002958 150 OA

 77.00DIPIKA SARENK23SCGEMA011015 151 ST

 76.40SK BABARK23SCGEMA017267 152 OA

Page 17 of 26



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 76.21FARUK MOLLAK23SCGEMA009103 153 OA

 76.10BIKRAM DEYK23SCGEMA000665 154 EW

 76.00SAFIUNNESA KOTALK23SCGEMA003092 155 OA

 75.30CHURAMONI HEMBRAMK23SCGEMA001920 156 ST

 74.90SUKUMAR TUDUK23SCGEMA006804 157 ST

 74.70MADAN MURARI MAHALIK23SCGEMA017517 158 ST

 73.90CHAND HEMBRAMK23SCGEMA003990 159 ST

 72.40SUBHAM ORAONK23SCGEMA000744 160 ST
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (EW) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 81.16SHILPA BERAK23SCGEMA017131 1 EW

 80.00ANTORA SINHAK23SCGEMA001408 2 EW

 79.10ANKITA BERAK23SCGEMA007321 3 EW

 78.70PRIYA  GHOSHK23SCGEMA007266 4 EW

 76.10BIKRAM DEYK23SCGEMA000665 5 EW
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (OA) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 84.40SOFIA NOURINK23SCGEMA004238 1 OA

 84.40CHHOYEL RANAK23SCGEMA018798 2 OA

 84.30SELIM MONDALK23SCGEMA002391 3 OA

 83.90RUNA KHATUNK23SCGEMA006663 4 OA

 83.70SK TAJAMMUL ALIK23SCGEMA007515 5 OA

 82.80SUHANA PARVINK23SCGEMA014596 6 OA

 81.90SK ABDUL HAKIMK23SCGEMA012962 7 OA

 81.70SABANA KHATUNK23SCGEMA006276 8 OA

 81.20ASMINA KHATUNK23SCGEMA013473 9 OA

 81.10SONIA KHATUNK23SCGEMA018285 10 OA

 80.30NIJAMUL HOSSAINK23SCGEMA004959 11 OA

 79.80MAHAFUJ ALOMK23SCGEMA000389 12 OA

 79.60ALAUDDINK23SCGEMA007817 13 OA

 79.40JAHER KHANK23SCGEMA015722 14 OA

 79.40JUINA YEASMINK23SCGEMA005581 15 OA

 79.30NOWRIN PARVINK23SCGEMA005398 16 OA

 78.50MUNIRA BANOK23SCGEMA014964 17 OA

 78.40SABA AL SIDDIQUEK23SCGEMA017458 18 OA

 78.30ABU OSMAN GANI SARKARK23SCGEMA000384 19 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (OA) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 77.80MOSARAF SKK23SCGEMA007074 20 OA

 77.80SEHENAZ PARVINK23SCGEMA011925 21 OA

 77.30SK JAHIDUL HOSSAINK23SCGEMA003430 22 OA

 77.23MD NASARATH ALI SKK23SCGEMA018021 23 OA

 77.20TAJMIRA KHATUNK23SCGEMA008892 24 OA

 77.15SIFA PARVINK23SCGEMA008571 25 OA

 77.10MD MAINULK23SCGEMA018747 26 OA

 77.00ASMEE PARVINK23SCGEMA002958 27 OA

 76.40SK BABARK23SCGEMA017267 28 OA

 76.21FARUK MOLLAK23SCGEMA009103 29 OA

 76.00SAFIUNNESA KOTALK23SCGEMA003092 30 OA
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Course Name : M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (OB) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 86.70SUSMITA HAZRAK23SCGEMA009085 1 OB

 86.40PAPIYA KUNDUK23SCGEMA015585 2 OB

 86.20MAM GHOSHK23SCGEMA015108 3 OB

 85.90ANANYA PALK23SCGEMA009931 4 OB

 85.70LAKSHMIKANTA MANAK23SCGEMA006370 5 OB

 85.60SHREYA BASAKK23SCGEMA005161 6 OB

 85.60RAJESH SANTRAK23SCGEMA018114 7 OB

 85.60NAZMUL SAHADAT GAZIK23SCGEMA006615 8 OB

 85.60SUMITA KAMILYAK23SCGEMA009888 9 OB

 85.31SUDIPTA  SHARMAK23SCGEMA018815 10 OB

 84.70SOMENATH DUARYK23SCGEMA017676 11 OB

 84.60SUDIPTA MONDALK23SCGEMA011800 12 OB

 84.40SALMA PARVINK23SCGEMA012393 13 OB

 84.40DEBATOSH BARIKK23SCGEMA006344 14 OB

 83.30RUBINUR SARKARK23SCGEMA011160 15 OB

 83.30ANKITA GHOSHK23SCGEMA008480 16 OB

 83.20SOURAV MALK23SCGEMA007408 17 OB

 83.00MARIAM KHATUNK23SCGEMA005647 18 OB

 83.00BRISTI GHOSHK23SCGEMA007299 19 OB
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 82.80PRAKRITI DASK23SCGEMA012550 20 OB

 82.70ANKITA BISWASK23SCGEMA012649 21 OB

 82.70DIP PAIKK23SCGEMA014293 22 OB

 82.70ALISHA SHARMAK23SCGEMA017600 23 OB

 82.60FARHEEN KARIMK23SCGEMA012336 24 OB

 82.60DONA BERAK23SCGEMA000369 25 OB

 82.20ANITA GARAIK23SCGEMA011785 26 OB

 82.00SHREYA MANNAK23SCGEMA013345 27 OB

 81.90SAYANI GHOSHK23SCGEMA002141 28 OB

 81.70PARAMITA RAKSHITK23SCGEMA007491 29 OB

 81.70ADARSHA THAKURK23SCGEMA008051 30 OB
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[ Other University (SC) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 
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 85.60JATAN SINGHAK23SCGEMA016913 1 SC

 85.50PRITI MONDALK23SCGEMA004337 2 SC

 84.46PUJA PAULK23SCGEMA015497 3 SC

 84.40ANKITA DASK23SCGEMA008492 4 SC

 84.20ABHIJIT SARKARK23SCGEMA017025 5 SC

 84.00ABHIJIT THANDERK23SCGEMA013880 6 SC

 84.00SANGITA MISTRYK23SCGEMA000516 7 SC

 83.90SASWATA HALDARK23SCGEMA007072 8 SC

 83.70DEBATRI SARKARK23SCGEMA016790 9 SC

 83.70SUBRATA DASK23SCGEMA004620 10 SC

 83.70ANKITA BISWASK23SCGEMA000755 11 SC

 83.68PAYEL BARMANK23SCGEMA009669 12 SC

 83.30BRAHMANANDA BISAIK23SCGEMA004925 13 SC

 83.00SARTHA MONDALK23SCGEMA001255 14 SC

 82.80INDIRA DASK23SCGEMA010639 15 SC

 82.70SNEHA DASK23SCGEMA001516 16 SC

 82.70SNEHA DASK23SCGEMA001487 17 SC

 82.63ANINDITA JANAK23SCGEMA017193 18 SC

 82.40TANMOY MONDALK23SCGEMA018197 19 SC
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 82.30KAUSHIK BAIDYAK23SCGEMA011127 20 SC

 82.20POULAMI MANDALK23SCGEMA016940 21 SC

 82.20SOURAV BISWASK23SCGEMA011947 22 SC

 82.20SAYASREE MONDALK23SCGEMA008899 23 SC

 82.15SUDARSHAN SARKARK23SCGEMA010285 24 SC

 81.90RITTIKA MONDALK23SCGEMA000941 25 SC

 81.70RAJU MAJHIK23SCGEMA002654 26 SC

 81.70PIYALI MANDALK23SCGEMA017004 27 SC

 81.70NISITA DASK23SCGEMA000839 28 SC

 81.68SAYAN KUMAR MONDALK23SCGEMA002158 29 SC

 81.50SUCHITRA SAHAK23SCGEMA002933 30 SC
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 80.90SUBHANKAR TAMANGK23SCGEMA008145 1 ST

 80.50RAJIB HEMBRAMK23SCGEMA016306 2 ST

 80.40SULEKHA SINGK23SCGEMA010991 3 ST

 79.90VISHNUPRIYA HANSDAK23SCGEMA010631 4 ST

 79.40NIBARAN SARENK23SCGEMA015690 5 ST

 78.80SANKHALATA SARENK23SCGEMA012190 6 ST

 78.70APARNA SARDARK23SCGEMA005173 7 ST

 78.50RIMJHIM HEMBRAMK23SCGEMA008820 8 ST

 78.40SUJIT SARDARK23SCGEMA009016 9 ST

 77.00DIPIKA SARENK23SCGEMA011015 10 ST

 75.30CHURAMONI HEMBRAMK23SCGEMA001920 11 ST

 74.90SUKUMAR TUDUK23SCGEMA006804 12 ST

 74.70MADAN MURARI MAHALIK23SCGEMA017517 13 ST

 73.90CHAND HEMBRAMK23SCGEMA003990 14 ST

 72.40SUBHAM ORAONK23SCGEMA000744 15 ST
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